2024 GAS CONSUMPTION REPORT CALENDAR YEAR

LOCATION SERVICE DATES CONSUMPTION AMOUNT

GAS - PD January 233 $ 271.24

GAS - CH January 3 $ 32.48

GAS - PD February 107 $ 154.36

GAS - CH February 4 $ 33.27

GAS - PD March 71 $ 124.43

GAS - CH March 35 $ 66.99

GAS - PD April 105 $ 152.68

GAS - CH April 51 $ 82.73

May 16, 2024 wind storm - power

GAS - PD May 744 $ 721.91 out for about 1 week

GAS - CH May 587 $ 646.36 affected PD and CH

Hurricane Beryl - July 8, 2024 -

GAS - PD June (06/06/2024 - 07/09/2024) 325 $ 347.91 power out for about 1 week
GAS - CH June (06/06/2024 - 07/09/2024) 172 $ 210.19 affected PD and CH

GAS - PD July 80 $ 127.81

GAS - CH July 22 $ 51.85

GAS - PD August 48 $ 100.57

GAS - CH August 4 $ 33.17

GAS - PD September 49 $ 101.78

GAS - CH September 5 $ 34.79

GAS - PD October 45 $ 97.85



GAS - CH

GAS - PD
GAS - CH

GAS - PD
GAS - CH

GAS

October

November
November

December
December

©~H N &h A &~

34.79

149.18
36.64

164.15
35.07



