2024	GAS CONSUMPTION	REPORT	CALEI	NDAR YEAR	
LOCATION	SERVICE DATES	CONSUMPTION	AN	MOUNT	
GAS - PD	January	233	\$	271.24	
GAS - CH	January	3	\$	32.48	
GAS - PD	February	107	\$	154.36	
GAS - CH	February	4	\$	33.27	
GAS - PD	March	71	\$	124.43	
GAS - CH	March	35	\$	66.99	
GAS - PD	April	105	\$	152.68	
GAS - CH	April	51	\$	82.73	
					May 16, 2024 wind storm - power
GAS - PD	Мау	744	\$	721.91	out for about 1 week
GAS - CH	May	587	\$	646.36	affected PD and CH
					Hurricane Beryl - July 8, 2024 -
GAS - PD	June (06/06/2024 - 07/09/2024)	325	\$	347.91	power out for about 1 week
GAS - CH	June (06/06/2024 - 07/09/2024)	172	\$	210.19	affected PD and CH
GAS - PD	July	80	\$	127.81	
GAS - CH	July	22	\$	51.85	
GAS - PD	August	48	\$	100.57	
GAS - CH	August	4	\$	33.17	
GAS - PD	September	49	\$	101.78	
GAS - CH	September	5	\$	34.79	
GAS - PD	October	45	\$	97.85	

GAS - CH	October	5	\$ 34.79
GAS - PD	November	98	\$ 149.18
GAS - CH	November	5	\$ 36.64
GAS - PD	December	115	\$ 164.15
GAS - CH	December	4	\$ 35.07
GAS		2,872	